007065_n_en_-- Smart Infrastructure
2019-07-04
Sinteso™ Cerberus™ PRO
FDCL221
Line separator
Line separator, addressed (FDnet/C-NET)
● Automatic line separator
● Formation of T-branches in the FDnet/C-NET

2019-07-04
Type Overview
Type Designation Order number Weight [kg]
FDCL221 Input module incl. 8 resistors,
2 mounting feet
A5Q00004011 0.038
Accessories for the line separator FDCL221
Type Designation Order number Weight [kg]
TS35 (L = 122 mm)
TS35 (L = 288 mm)
U-rail TS35/7.5/122
U-rail TS35/7.5/288
BPZ:5644780001
BPZ:5644230001
0.041
0.098
Product documentation
Document ID Name
008164 Equipment overview Sinteso™ Detector system FD20
008331 List of compatibility (for 'Sinteso™' product line)
A6V10229261 List of compatibility (for 'Cerberus™ PRO' product line)
007063 Technical manual Line separator FDCL221
008025 Installation Line separator FDCL221
Related documents such as environmental declarations, CE declarations, etc., can be
downloaded at the following Internet address:
4
Smart Infrastructure 007065_n_en_--
2019-07-04
Notes
Mounting
Mounting options
● Directly on a U-rail TS35
● With a cable tie on the mounting hole
● With a screw on the mounting hole
1
2
3
4
5
6
4
5
5
1 Stub line 1 4 FDnet/C-NET detector line
2 Stub line 2 5 At least 3 sets of terminal blocks
3 Stub line 3 6 U-rail TS35
Disposal
The device is considered an electronic device for disposal in accordance